Zazen Evening - Meal
Wednesday 26 March 2025

17:30
19:00
20:15
21:.00

Registration necessary: info@zendojoleuven.be

Kitchen samu

Zazen - Kinhin - Zazen
Meal

Clean-up

Contribution: 10 euro

Komyodo Zenboeddhistisch.Centrum Leuven

www.zendojoleuven.be
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